
Catering Menu

Unlimited Flavors | Fresh Ingredients | Authentic Recipes | All-You-Can-Eat Delight

- The Grand Indian Buffet -

Contact:

+1 403-376-7755

Location:

UNIT 710, 

1155 CORNERSTONE BLVD 

NE Calgary, AB, 

Canada-T3N1A9

Visit: www.hitchki.ca

Follow: @hitchkiofficial

Mail: info@hitchki.ca



*Exclusive of Taxes  |   Packaging fees may be charged extra

7 ITEMS
 $14.99*

Pick Bread from A

Pick Rice from B

Pick 1 Curry from E

Pick 2 Curries from F

Green Salad or Pick 

Raita from H

Pick Desert from I

7 ITEMS
$15.99*

Pick Bread from A

Pick Rice from B

Pick 1 Curry from D

Pick 2 Curries from F

Green Salad Included

Choose Raita from H

Pick Dessert From I

11 ITEMS
$17.99*
- APPETIZERS - 
Pick 1 Non Veg
Pick Bread from A

Pick Rice from B

Pick 1 Curry from D

Pick 1 Curry from E

Pick 1 Curry from F

Pick 1 Salad from G

Pick 1 Raita from H

Pick 1 Dessert from I

13 ITEMS 
$19.99*
- APPETIZERS -
Pick 1 Non Veg, 
Pick 1 Veg
Pick Bread from A

Pick Rice from B

Pick 1 Curry from C

Pick 1 Curry from D

Pick 1 Curry from E

Pick 1 Curry from F

Pick 1 Curry from G

Green Salad Included

Pick 1 Raita from H

Pick 1 Dessert from I

Papad: 1/2 per 

person on request

15 ITEMS
$23.99*
- APPETIZERS - 
Pick 2 Non Veg, 
Pick 2 Veg
Pick Bread from A

Pick Rice from B

Pick 1 Curry from C

Pick 1 Curry from D

Pick 1 Curry from E

Pick 1 Curry from F

Pick 1 Salad from G

Green Salad Included

Pick 1 Raita from H

Pick 1 Dessert from I

20 ITEMS
$33.99*
- APPETIZERS - 
Pick 3 Non Veg, 
Pick 3 Veg
Pick Bread from A

Pick Rice from B

Pick 1 Curry from C

Pick 1 Curry from D

Pick 1 Curry from E

Pick 1 Curry from F

Pick 2 Salads from G

Green Salad Included

Pick 1 Raita from H

Pick 2 Desserts from I

Papad: 1/2 per 

person on request

”

”

From the
KITCHEN
Made from Scratch, Everyday...

ME
NU

RESTAURANT

With a commitment to local farmers, fresh whole & 

ground spices and ingredients of highest quality, our 

dishes are Made from Scratch, Every Day. From early 

morning till late evening, Hitchki Master chefs 

prepare flavourful curries with fresh local produce 

and exotic Indian herbs & spices, hand crafted Naan 

breads and mouth watering Indian desserts.

As the day unfolds, fresh produce, wholesome 

ingredients of highest quality and spices are turned 

into foods people love and rave about.



Vegetarian

Aloo Tikki 2 pc

Malai Soya Chaap 2 pc

Tandoori Soya Chaap 2 pc

Dahi Bhalla 2 pc

Cocktail Samosa 3 pc

Mix Veg Pakora 3 pc

Chilli Paneer 2 pc

Chilli Potato 3 pc

Gobi Pakora 3 pc

Paneer Pakora 2 pc

Chilli Gobi 3 pc

Chilli Mushroom 3 pc

Paneer Tikka 2 pc

Achari Paneer Tikka 2 pc

Veg Spring Rolls 2 pc

Chaat Papri 2 pc

Non-Vegetarian

Tandoori Chicken 2 pc

Achari Chicken 2 pc

Chicken Tikka 2 pc

Malai Chicken Tikka 2 pc

Seekh Kebab 3 pc

Fish Pakora 2 pc

Tandoori Fish 2 pc

Chicken Pakora 2 pc

A - Bread
Naan

Roti

Bhatura

Upgrades-
Butter Naan $0.50*

Garlic Naan $0.50*

Lachha Paratha $1.00*

Methi Naan $1*

B - Rice
Plain Rice

Rice Pulao

Jeera Rice

Upgrades-
Vegetable Fried Rice $1.49*

Veg Biryani $1.49*

Hakka Veg Noodles $1.49*

Chicken Biryani $1.99*

Goat Biryani $1.99*

Lamb Biryani $1.99*

C - Curries

Non-Veg Signature-
Punjsbi Chicken Curry

Madras Chicken

Lamb/Goat Palak

Lamb/Goat Karahi

Rogan Josh (Lamb/Goat)

Chicken Rogan Josh

Laal Maas

Bhuna Chicken

Saagwala (Chicken/Lamb/-

Goat)

Hyderabadi Chicken

Chicken Chettinad

Egg Curry

Goan Fish Curry

Karahi Chicken (Lamb/Goat)

Karahi Kebab

Mughlai (Chicken/Lamb)

Rara (Chicken/ Lamb)

Vindaloo (Chicken/ Lamb)

D - Curries

Non-Veg Classic-
Chicken Curry

Butter Chicken

Lamb Curry

Goat Curry

Chilli Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Punjabi Goat Masala

E - Curries

Veg Signature-
Shahi Paneer

Matar Paneer

Chilli Paneer

Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Do Pyaza

Palak Paneer

Paneer Khurchan 

Mughlai Soya Chaap

Soya Chaap Masala

Vegetable Jalfrezi

Achari Bhindi

Vegetable Korma

Tava Veg

Veg Manchurian

Chilli Gobi

Mix Veg Schezwan Style

Mushroom Matar

Saag Paneer

F - Curries

Veg Classic-
Dal Panchrattan

Dal Makhani

Yellow Dal Tadka 

Chana Masala

Baingan Aloo

Mixed Vegetable

Punjabi Kadhi Pakora

Rajma Masala

Sambar

Pindi Chana

Palak Corn

Aloo Bhajji

Gobhi Aloo

Kashmiri Dum Aloo

Kadhai Vegetable

Jeera Aloo

G - Salads
Mixed Garden Salad

Kuchumber Salad

Corn Salad

Creamy Broccoli Salad

Macaroni Salad

Pene Pasta

Tri Colour Pasta

Potato Salad

Ceasar Salad

Coleslaw

Chickpeas Salad

Fusili Pasta

Bowtie Pasta

Greek Salad

H - Raita (Yogurt)
Dahi Bhalla 75c

Boondi Raita

Cucumber Raita

Onion & Tomato Raita

Plain Yoghurt

Pineaple Raita

I - Desserts
Jalebi / Malpua $1.50*

Rasmalai 

Gulab Jamun 

Gajar Halwa

Suji Halwa

Fruit Cream

Fruit Platter

Rasgulla 

Badam Halwa

- Appetizer -

*Exclusive of Taxes  |   Packaging fees may be charged extra



15 

20

25

30

35

45

50

80

29

38

44

57

60

75

85

129

34

44

54

64

74

94

104

169

43

57

71

84

96

122

135

215

48

65

77

89

105

120

139

229

55

72

89

110

122

155

171

271

46

61

75

87

101

127

137

227

47

62

77

92

107

137

152

242

Sharing portions with 3-4 other items of the same tray size is available.
We are pleased to provide tray size options in person prior to confirming your order

No. of 

PPL

Rice or 

Green 

Salad

Classic 

Curries

/ Raita

Signature

Veg Curries

Classic

Non-Veg 

Curries

Signature

Non-Veg 

Curries

- Order by Tray -

*Exclusive of Taxes  |   Packaging fees may be charged extra

Ordering Information

Our Catering Coordinator is happy to assist you in creating the perfect menu for your special event, 

please email us at info@hitchki.ca to get started or call your nearest Hitchki location.

 

We provide specially prepared meals such as 100% Vegetarian, Jain food & Religious Functions.

WE REQUIRE 72-HOUR NOTICE FOR ALL ORDERS.

Delivery: Available for an additional fee where possible.

Allergens: Food may contain or may come into contact with common allergens, 

including wheat, peanuts, soy, tree nuts, milk, eggs, sesame, fish, shellfish and other nuts.

Deposit: 25% Non-Refundable deposit due at the time of booking. 

Order to be considered confirmed, once full balance due is paid least 7-Day prior to the event. 

Cancellation Charges: 25% of the total amount after 

7 days of confirmation  but a minimum of 7 days before the event date. 

50% applicable if cancelled within 7 days, but a minimum of 72 hours before event. 

No refund applicable if cancelled in less than 72 hours of event/delivery time.

Full Set-up & Display of food                 Set-up Staff                 Wait Staff

Bar Service: Bartender & Portable Bar       Chaffing Dishes       Insulated Hot Box

LIVE FOOD STALLS: Tandoor (Clay Oven), Chana

Bhatura, Pav Bhaji, Chaats, Salads, Pakoras,Tawa e.t.c

CATERING SERVICE


