



- The Grand Indian Buffet



Contact

+1 403-376-7755

Location:

UNIT 710, 1155 CORNERSTONE BLVD NE Calgary, AB, Canada-T3N1A9

Visit: www.hitchki.ca Follow: @hitchkiofficial Mail: info@hitchki.ca

Catering Menu



From the **KITCHEN**

Made from Scratch, Everyday...



With a commitment to local farmers, fresh whole & ground spices and ingredients of highest quality, our dishes are Made from Scratch, Every Day. From early morning till late evening, Hitchki Master chefs prepare flavourful curries with fresh local produce and exotic Indian herbs & spices, hand crafted Naan breads and mouth watering Indian desserts.

As the day unfolds, fresh produce, wholesome ingredients of highest quality and spices are turned into foods people love and rave about.



7 ITEMS \$14.99*

Pick Bread from A
Pick Rice from B
Pick 1 Curry from E
Pick 2 Curries from F
Green Salad or Pick
Raita from H
Pick Desert from I

7 ITEMS \$15.99*

Pick Bread from A
Pick Rice from B
Pick 1 Curry from D
Pick 2 Curries from F
Green Salad Included
Choose Raita from H
Pick Dessert From I

11 ITEMS \$17.99*

- APPETIZERS

Pick I Non Veg

Pick Bread from A
Pick Rice from B
Pick 1 Curry from D
Pick 1 Curry from E
Pick 1 Curry from F
Pick 1 Salad from G
Pick 1 Raita from H
Pick 1 Dessert from I

13 ITEMS \$19.99*

- APPETIZERS

Pick I Non Veg, Pick I Veg

Pick Bread from A
Pick Rice from B
Pick 1 Curry from C
Pick 1 Curry from D

Pick 1 Curry from E
Pick 1 Curry from F
Pick 1 Curry from G
Green Salad Included
Pick 1 Raita from H
Pick 1 Dessert from I
Papad: 1/2 per

15 ITEMS \$23.99*

person on request

- APPETIZERS

Pick 2 Non Veg, Pick 2 Veg

Pick Bread from A
Pick Rice from B
Pick 1 Curry from C
Pick 1 Curry from D
Pick 1 Curry from E
Pick 1 Curry from F
Pick 1 Salad from G
Green Salad Included
Pick 1 Raita from H
Pick 1 Dessert from I

20 ITEMS \$33.99*

- APPETIZERS

Pick 3 Non Veg, Pick 3 Veg

Pick Bread from A
Pick Rice from B
Pick 1 Curry from C
Pick 1 Curry from D
Pick 1 Curry from E
Pick 1 Curry from F
Pick 2 Salads from G
Green Salad Included
Pick 1 Raita from H
Pick 2 Desserts from I
Papad: 1/2 per
person on request

- Appetizer -

Vegetarian

Aloo Tikki 2 pc
Malai Soya Chaap 2 pc
Tandoori Soya Chaap 2 pc
Dahi Bhalla 2 pc
Cocktail Samosa 3 pc
Mix Veg Pakora 3 pc
Chilli Paneer 2 pc
Chilli Potato 3 pc
Gobi Pakora 3 pc
Paneer Pakora 2 pc
Chilli Gobi 3 pc
Chilli Mushroom 3 pc
Paneer Tikka 2 pc
Achari Paneer Tikka 2 pc
Veg Spring Rolls 2 pc
Chaat Papri 2 pc

Non-Vegetarian

Tandoori Chicken 2 pc
Achari Chicken 2 pc
Chicken Tikka 2 pc
Malai Chicken Tikka 2 pc
Seekh Kebab 3 pc
Fish Pakora 2 pc
Tandoori Fish 2 pc
Chicken Pakora 2 pc

A - Bread

Naan Roti Bhatura

Upgrades Butter Naan **\$0.50***Garlic Naan **\$0.50***Lachha Paratha **\$1.00***Methi Naan **\$1***

B - Rice

Plain Rice Rice Pulao Jeera Rice

Upgrades-

Vegetable Fried Rice \$1.49 Veg Biryani \$1.49* Hakka Veg Noodles \$1.49* Chicken Biryani \$1.99* Goat Biryani \$1.99* Lamb Biryani \$1.99*

C - Curries

Non-Veg SignaturePunjsbi Chicken Curry
Madras Chicken
Lamb/Goat Palak
Lamb/Goat Karahi
Rogan Josh (Lamb/Goat)
Chicken Rogan Josh
Laal Maas
Bhuna Chicken
Saagwala (Chicken/Lamb/Goat)
Hyderabadi Chicken
Chicken Chettinad
Egg Curry
Goan Fish Curry
Karahi Chicken (Lamb/Goat
Karahi Kebab

D - Curries

Non-Veg Classic-Chicken Curry Butter Chicken Lamb Curry Goat Curry Chilli Chicken Chicken Tikka Masala Punjabi Goat Masala

E - Curries

Shahi Paneer
Matar Paneer
Chilli Paneer
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Do Pyaza
Palak Paneer

Mughtai Soya Chaap Soya Chaap Masala Vegetable Jalfrezi Achari Bhindi Vegetable Korma Tava Veg Veg Manchurian

Mushroom Matar

F - Curries

Veg Classic Dal Panchrattan
Dal Makhani
Yellow Dal Tadka
Chana Masala
Baingan Aloo
Mixed Vegetable
Punjabi Kadhi Pakora
Rajma Masala
Sambar
Pindi Chana

Aloo Bhajji Gobhi Aloo Kashmiri Dum Aloo Kadhai Vegetable Jeera Aloo

G - Salads

Mixed Garden Salad
Kuchumber Salad
Corn Salad
Creamy Broccoli Sal
Macaroni Salad
Pene Pasta
Tri Colour Pasta
Potato Salad
Ceasar Salad
Coleslaw
Chickpeas Salad
Fusili Pasta
Bowtie Pasta
Greek Salad

H - Raita (Yogurt)

Dahi Bhalla **75e** Boondi Raita Cucumber Raita Onion & Tomato Raita Plain Yoghurt Pineaple Raita

I - Desserts

Jalebi / Malpua **\$1.50*** Rasmalai Gulab Jamun Gajar Halwa Suji Halwa Fruit Cream Fruit Platter Rasgulla Badam Halwa

- Order by Tray -

No. of PPL	Rice or Green	Salad Classic	Curries / Raita	Signature Veg Curries	Classic Non-Veg	Curries Signature	Non-Veg Curries
15	29	34	43	48	55	46	47
20	38	44	57	65	72	61	62
25	44	54	71	77	89	75	77
30	57	64	84	89	110	87	92
35	60	74	96	105	122	101	107
45	75	94	122	120	155	127	137
50	85	104	135	139	171	137	152
80	129	169	215	229	271	227	242

Sharing portions with 3-4 other items of the same tray size is available. We are pleased to provide tray size options in person prior to confirming your order

Ordering Information

Our Catering Coordinator is happy to assist you in creating the perfect menu for your special event, please <code>email us at info@hitchki.ca</code> to get started or call your nearest <code>Hitchki</code> location.

We provide specially prepared meals such as 100% Vegetarian, Jain food & Religious Functions.

WE REQUIRE 72-HOUR NOTICE FOR ALL ORDERS.

Delivery: Available for an additional fee where possible.

Allergens: Food may contain or may come into contact with common allergens, including wheat, peanuts, soy, tree nuts, milk, eggs, sesame, fish, shellfish and other nuts.

Deposit: 25% Non-Refundable deposit due at the time of booking.

Order to be considered confirmed, once full balance due is paid least 7-Day prior to the event.

Cancellation Charges: 25% of the total amount after 7 days of confirmation but a minimum of 7 days before the event date. 50% applicable if cancelled within 7 days, but a minimum of 72 hours before event.

No refund applicable if cancelled in less than 72 hours of event/delivery time.

CATERING SERVICE

LIVE FOOD STALLS: Tandoor (Clay Oven), Chana	Full Set-up & Display of food	Set-up Staff	Wait Staff
Bhatura, Pav Bhaji, Chaats, Salads, Pakoras, Tawa e.t.c	Bar Service: Bartender & Portable Bar	Chaffing Dishes	Insulated Hot Box